
Name Company/Organization Phone Email
Adam, Jamie  NAC International Inc. (678) 328‐1212 jadam@nacintl.com

Adams, Alexander  U.S. NRC (301) 415‐1127 alexander.adams@nrc.gov

Argon, Gunes  BWX Technologies, Inc. (434) 522‐6963 gmpargon@bwxt.com

Barrett, Christina L Reed (503) 517‐7858 cbarrett@reed.edu

Bartold, Stephen  self (505) 414‐4114 sbartold@gmail.com

Bobek, Leo  UMass Lowell (978) 934‐3365 leo_bobek@uml.edu

Bowers, Jeff  Permafix Environmental Services (865) 216‐1657 jbowers@perma‐fix.com

Brower, Jeffrey O.

Idaho National Laboratory (INL)/                      

Advanced Test Reactor (ATR) (208) 526‐4457 jeffrey.brower@inl.gov

Bryson, James W Sandia National Labs (505) 845‐3210 jwbryso@sandia.gov

Burger, Matthew J. Sandia National Labs (505) 845‐3011 mjburge@sandia.gov

Butler, Howard  ATC Nuclear (865) 386‐6665 hbutler@argoturbo.com

Butler, Ralph A MURR (573) 882‐4211 butlerra@missouri.edu

Cao, Lei Raymond The Ohio State University (614) 247‐8701 cao.152@osu.edu

Chang, Rachel  Sandia National Laboratories (505) 845‐3588 rachang@sandia.gov

Chase, Don  Curtiss‐Wright (603) 773‐0003 dchase@curtisswright.com

Clovis, Ralph David Sandia National Labs (505) 844‐1419 rdclovi@sandia.gov

Cronin, Daniel  University of Florida (352) 454‐0424 dcronin@ufl.edu
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Manning, Clayton  US Geological Survey (303) 246‐4726 cmanning@usgs.gov

Marcum, Ryan  Schneider Electric (949) 378‐5924 ryan.marcum@schneider‐electric.com

Martin, Lonnie  Sandia National Lab (505) 844‐4041 lemarti@sandia.gov

Martinson, Tim  Canberra (203) 639‐2457 tim.martinson@canberra.com

McCarthy, Malcolm  Reed College (424) 298‐7578 malmccar@reed.edu

McDaniel, Patrick Joseph University of New Mexico (505) 280‐0983 mcdaniep@unm.edu
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Ruddell, Michael  Idaho National Laboratory (208) 533‐7267 michael.ruddell@inl.gov
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